
Departmental Contact Persons for Exchange Students – SS 2024 
 

We strongly recommend you to get advice from the Cooperation Coordinators when choosing your courses! 
 

Country and 
University 
 

Department of 
Cooperation or Host 
Department 

Departmental Coordinator and 
Academic Advice  

Departmental 
Cordinator’s 
Office  

Brazil 

Universidade Federal 
de Santa Catarina 

FB 4 Produktionstechnik / 
Production Technology 
 

Prof. Dr. Kurosch Rezwan 
krezwan@uni-bremen.de 
 

and: 
Renato Almeida 
renato.almeida@uni-bremen.de 

218-64930  
IW3 2131 
 
 
218-64946 
IW3 2240 

China 
Dalian Maritime 
University 

FB 7 Wirtschaftwissen- 
schaft / Economics 
 

Siegrid Cinar 
fb07international@uni-
bremen.de  

218-66513 
WIWI 1 A3140 
 

China 
Shanghai University, 
School of Economics 

FB 7 Wirtschaftwissen- 
schaft / Economics 
 

Siegrid Cinar 
fb07international@uni-
bremen.de  

218-66513 
WIWI 1 A3140 

Georgia 
Ilia State University 
(ISU) 

FB 8 Politikwissenschaften/ 
Political science 

Prof. Dr. Simon Lewis 
lewis@uni-bremen.de 

218-67275 
GW2 B2360 

Indonesia 
BINUS University 
 

FB 3 Informatik, Digitale 
Medien / Computer 
Science, Digital Media 

Prof. Dr. Andreas Breiter 
abreiter@uni-bremen.de 
 

218-56571 
ECO5 3.91 
 

 FB 7 Wirtschaftwissen- 
schaft / Economics 
 

Siegrid Cinar 
fb07international@uni-
bremen.de  

218-66513 
WIWI 1 A3140 

Japan 
University of Electro-
Communications 

FB 3 Digitale Medien /  
Digital Media 

Prof. Dr. Andreas Breiter 
abreiter@uni-bremen.de 
 

218-56571 
ECO5 3.91 
 

Japan 
Kwansei Gakuin 
University 

FB 9 Kulturwissenschaften/ 
Cultural Studies 
 

Dr. Martina Grimmig 
grimmig@uni-bremen.de 
 

218-67644 
SFG 4350 

 FB 8 Politikwissenschaften / 
Political Science 

Dr. Sebastian Haunss 

sebastian.haunss@uni-
bremen.de 

218-58572 

Unicom 7.4530 

Canada 
University of Guelph 

FB 10 (alle FB/all 
departments) 
Sprach- und 
Literaturwissenschaft/ 
Linguistics and Literature 

Dr. Jana Nittel 
jnittel@uni-bremen.de 

218-68188 
GW2 A3590 

 FB 9 Philosophie/ 
Philosophy  
 

Prof. Dr. Georg Mohr 
gmohr@uni-bremen.de 

218-67810 
SFG 4160 

South Korea 
Kyung Hee University 

FB 7 Wirtschaftwissen- 
schaft / Economics  

Siegrid Cinar 
fb07international@uni-
bremen.de 

218-66513 
WIWI 1 A3140 

 FB 8 Soziologie/ 
Sociology 
 

Dr. Insa Pruisken  
erasmus-sociology@uni-
bremen.de 

218-58626  
Unicom 9.1030 

 FB 10 Sprach- und 
Literaturwissenschaft/ 
Linguistics and Literature   

Dr. Henrike Evers 
hevers@uni-bremen.de 

218-68038 
GW2 A3900 

Taiwan 
National Chengchi 
University 

FB 8 Sozialwissenschaften/ 
Social Science 
 

Michael Thiele 
thiele@uni-bremen.de 

218-67001 
GW2 B2811 
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 FB 7 Wirtschaftwissen- 
schaft / Economics 
 

Siegrid Cinar 
fb07international@uni-
bremen.de  

218-66513 
WIWI 1 A3140 

Ukraine 
Kyiv National Economic 
University 
 

FB 7 Wirtschaftwissen- 
schaft / Economics 
 

Sandra Dinkeldein 
fb07international@uni-
bremen.de  
 
and: 
Prof. Dr. Andre Heinemann 

218-66515 
WIWI 1 A3140 
 
 
 

USA 
Dickinson College 
 

FB 10 (alle FB/all 
departments) 
Kulturwissenschaften/ 
Cultural Studies 

Janine Ludwig 
ludwigj@dickinson.edu 

218-69652 
SpT C5200 

Vietnam 
Vietnamese-German 
University 

FB 7 Wirtschaftwissen- 
schaft / Economics 
 

Siegrid Cinar 
fb07international@uni-
bremen.de 

218-66513 
WIWI 1 A 3140 

 
 


